
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

PCT Plumbing
TAS Pty Ltd Zone F

/ Zone F

Aidan Knight
Ian Mitchell

7:58 AM
1/04/2025

3:30 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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